

1 To PURBI TOLA (MMQSY GEN)

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

(PART - A)

Agreement No- 12 S.B.D/2022-23

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Angad Kumar Singh

1448

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Emulsion (SS-1) on prepared surface.					
200	300	3.75	=	2250.00 M ²	
200	300	3.75	=	2250.00 M ²	
200	300	3.75	=	2250.00 M ²	
50	300	3.75	=	562.50 M ²	
					7312.50 M ²
(2) Tack Coat					
Preparing and applying tack coat					
with bitumen emulsion (RSS-1) as used					
Qty same as side					
THB Page No - (34) =					7312.50
(3) Mix Seal Surfacing					
Bituminous with					
crushed granite.					
Preparing layers and rolling of close graded premix					
surfacing material 2mm					
Qty same as side THB					
Page No - (34)					= 7312.50 M ²

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of work (Part A)				
	Qty under TM B				
(1)	Construction of reference				
	Pillar & working				
	Page No. (22) Item No. (1)				
	3.270 km				
	@ Rs 7877.27 / km				Rs 15949 =
(2/2)	Construction of reference				
	Pillar & Burpees				
	Qty under TM B Page No. (20)				
	Item No. (2/2) = 3.270 km				
	@ Rs 3146.84 / km				Rs 10288 =
(3/3)	Clearing & grading				
	of Road including				
	repaving				
	Qty under TM B Page No. (22)				
	Item No. (3/3) = 2.289 Hae				
	@ Rs 56526.51 / Hae				Rs 129389 =
(4/32)	Road work in				
	excavation for structure				
	Qty under TM B Page No. (23)				
	Item No. (4/32) = 482.50 m ²				
	@ Rs 325.64 / m ²				Rs 157121 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/44) Pouring 2 layers of concrete cement Concrete pipe 1000mm dia Qty vide THB Page No. (24) Item No. (9/44) = 30.00 m ³					
@ Rs 4169.49/m ³ Rs 125085=					
(10/47) Laying 1st class bedding on well Compacted sand Qty vide THB Page No. (25) Item No. (10/47) = 7.40 m ³					
@ Rs 531.72/m ³ Rs 3972=					
(11/48) Filling on foundation trenches as per drawings Qty vide THB Page No. (25) Item No. (11/48) = 42.84 m ³					
@ Rs 531.71/m ³ Rs 22779=					
(12/38) Plain/reinforced Cement concrete in Substructure RCC M20 Qty vide THB Page No. (26) Item No. (12/38) = 18.90 m ³					
@ Rs 5724.54/m ³ Rs 108537=					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty of TMB Paving (90)					
Item No. (9) = 1478.80 m ²					
Paving No. (28) = 5705.70 m ²					
Item No. (28/9)					
7315.12 6084.50 m ²					1799154=
@ Rs 245.95/m ²					Rs 433242=
(21/9) Construction of granular subbase by providing well graded material					
Qty of TMB Paving (37)					
= 235.50 m ²					
Qty of TMB Paving (38)					
= 381.30 m ²					
Paving (28) = 1729.50 m ²					
2110.80 m ²					
@ Rs 2193.15/m ²					Rs 4309540=
					4629304=
(22/10) WBM Curing.					
Providing layer spreading and compacting stone aggregate.					
Qty of TMB Paving (37)					
227.27 m ²					
= 176.64 m ²					
Qty of TMB Paving (38)					
= 660.92 m ²					
Paving No. (28) = 887.50 m ²					
888.19 m ²					
@ Rs 3221.90/m ²					Rs 2867855=
					Rs 2861659=

Continued

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/46) Large concrete concrete pipe 18" (buried conduits) on first class bedding @ 1/2" wide TMB Page No. (39) item No. (10) 75.04 @ 837.34/H Rs 6280.10					
(30/24) Paving and fining of typical manhole information sign board @ 1/2" wide TMB Page No. (39) = 2.10 No @ Rs 9917.63 each Rs 19835 = Rs 2152336 = Add 12% GST @ Rs 2582804 = Add 1% Labour Rs 215234 = Add 2% Signage (12287005 = 6 (Part A) - Rs 24608409 = Less 3.61% (-) Rs 8883642 = Rs 23720645 = Less Previous Payment (-) Rs 20933074 = Amount Rs 2786971 = 1-7-20 A-B					

Continuation